L

Haustmot i frjalsum, 3.prepi og Special OL

Armann, Laugardal

24. - 25. oktéber

Laugardagur 24.oktober

3.PREP KVK

Maeting

Almenn upphitun
Démarafundur
Innmars

Keppni hefst

Keppni lykur
Verdlauna afhending

Frjalsar KK

Frjalsar KVK
Maeting

Almenn upphitun
Upphitun & dhéldum
Démarafundur
Innmars

Keppni hefst

Keppni lykur
Verdlauna afhending
Métslok

08:20
08:30-08:50
08:30
09:00
09:10
11:15
11:20

11:50
12:00
12:20-13:20
12:30
13:30
13:40
16:10
16:20
16:40

!—'imleikasamband
Islands

KVK Keppni
Umferd Stokk | Tvisla] SIa Golf
1 1 2 3 4
2 4 1 2 3
3 3 4 1 2
4 2 3 4 1
KVK Upphitun-12 min per. Ahald
Umferd Stokk | Tvisla] SIa Golf
1 1 2
2 1 2
3 1
4 2
KVK Keppni
Umferd Stokk | Tvisla] SIa Golf
1 1 2
2 1 2
3 1
4 2
KK Upphitun-Frjals
Umferd Golf | Bogi | Hringir] Stokk | Tvisla] Svifra
1
2
3
4
5
6
KK keppni
Umferd GOIf | Bogi | Hringir] Stokk | Tvisla] Svifra
1 1 2 3
2 1 2 3
3 1 2 3
4 3 1 2
5 3 1 2
6 2 3 1




Sunnudagur 25.oktober

3.PREP KK

Maeting

Almenn upphitun
Démarafundur
Innmars

Keppni hefst

Keppni lykur
Verdlauna afhending

08:20
08:30-08:50
08:30
09:00
09:10
12:00
12:10

KK keppni

Umferd GOIf | Bogi | Hringir] Stokk | Tvisla] Svifra
1 1 2 3
2 1 2 3
3 1 2 3
4 1 2 3
5 3 1 2
6 2 3 1




